
CAMP.REG. ESTIVI GIOVANILI JUN-CAD-ASS 2G.

LIDO DI BOLZANO

BOLZANO

Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Lungo

 50

 8

Risultati Assoluti

21/07/2013

Punti:Tempo: Commento:

Gara n.1.00 - 50 Farfalla - Femminili-Assoluti

STOPPA FRANCESCA  1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:28.92 1

TEMPORIN ILARIA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:29.12 2

ZANETTI SARA  1997 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:29.21 3

ROGGIO MARTA  1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:29.56 4

PETRI GIULIA  1997 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:30.28 5

KNAPP MAGDALENA  1997 SSV BOZEN 00:30.60 6

SANTER ANNA  1998 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:31.20 7

RIGATTI CORNELIA  1993 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:31.78 8

BRUSCO SARA  1994 2001 TEAM 00:32.41 9

ZINGERLE NADINE  1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:32.49 10

OTTAVIANI ILARIA  1995 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:32.79 11

PANIZZA VERONICA  1997 2001 TEAM 00:33.42 12

MORBIN ELISABETTA  1996 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:33.60 13

SEVIGNANI SILVIA  1997 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:33.97 14

LEONARDI LETIZIA  1994 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:34.69 15

ZINI ARIANNA  1998 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:34.75 16

PALLA ALEXANDRA  1997 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:35.02 17

STEINMANN ADNA  1996 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:35.13 18

STEFANI VALENTINA  1995 2001 TEAM 00:35.27 19

TASIN IRENE  1996 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:35.54 20

AMADORI LAURA  1998 2001 TEAM 00:36.15 21

DECARLI ALESSIA  1997 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:36.87 22

DE NOIA ELISA  1997 AS MERANO 00:40.02 23

PIRCHER MAGDALENA  1997 SSV BOZEN  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.2.00 - 50 Farfalla - Maschili-Assoluti

BENETTI DIAMOUND  1992 SSV BOZEN 00:25.78 1

PAOLI RAFFAELE  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:26.09 2

TODESCO LUCA  1998 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:26.37 3
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

PELLEGRINI FILIPPO  1992 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:26.88 4

NONES DANIEL  1995 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:27.41 5

UBALDI DYLAN  1994 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.49 6

CHISTE' NICOLA  1994 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:27.53 7

CASNA ZACCARIA  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.65 8

CARRADORE MIZIO  1990 2001 TEAM 00:28.28 9

COSER STEFANO  1991 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:28.30 10

FRIZZARIN MARCO  1989 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:28.31 11

CHISTE' STEFANO  1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:28.34 12

EMERI JACOPO  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:28.41 13

HOFER CHRISTIAN  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:28.70 14

NONES MICHAEL  1991 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:28.81 15

TOMASI GABRIELE  1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:29.63 16

HUEBNER CHRISTIAN  1996 AS MERANO 00:29.75 17

DALLAPE' LUCA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:29.78 18

GASPEROTTI MAURO  1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:29.79 19

PELLEGRINI DAVIDE  1993 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:30.70 20

WASSERMAN EDUARDO  1998 AS MERANO 00:31.09 21

BRAGAGNA ANDREA  1996 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:31.74 22

POSTAL MATTIA  1991 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:31.90 23

ANDELA JAN MARTIN  1993 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:32.08 24

ANDREATTI THOMAS  1994 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:32.41 25

LEONE ALEX  1995 SSV BOZEN 00:32.43 26

ANDERSEN MAGNUS  1995 SOC. DANESE 00:28.06  SQ: FC - AK

Gara n.3.00 - 50 Dorso - Femminili-Assoluti

DALL'AGNOL MARTINA  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:32.35 1

LETRARI ARIANNA  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:32.41 2

TEMPORIN ILARIA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:32.42 3

LADURNER DEBORAH  1996 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:33.31 4

HAEUFLER ANJA  1998 SSV BOZEN 00:33.52 5

GIORDANI LETIZIA  1995 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 00:33.87 6

CASARI MARIANNA  1998 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:34.76 7

EISENDLE ELISA  1997 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:35.19 8

CRISTOFORETTI FRANCESCA  1995 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:36.28 9

PONTANARI MATILDE  1997 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:36.91 10

MERANER ALINE  1995 SSV BOZEN 00:37.84 11

STEFANI VALENTINA  1995 2001 TEAM 00:39.00 12

PANIZZA VERONICA  1997 2001 TEAM 00:39.95 13
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ZENATTI ALESSIA  1995 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO  SQ: Arrivo irreg.

Gara n.4.00 - 50 Dorso - Maschili-Assoluti

CARRADORE MIZIO  1990 2001 TEAM 00:29.18 1

PELLEGRINI FILIPPO  1992 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:29.97 2

MORBIN ALESSANDRO  1998 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:30.26 3

Pusceddu Alessandro  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:30.35 4

CASNA ZACCARIA  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.62 5

MUNDA GIACOMO  1997 AS MERANO 00:31.75 6

TOMASI LEONARDO  1991 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:32.25 7

CIAGHI DAVIDE  1996 2001 TEAM 00:32.46 8

PAKLER MARCO  1997 SSV BOZEN 00:33.11 9

ANDELA JAN MARTIN  1993 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:34.89 10

PELLEGRINI DAVIDE  1993 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:35.68 11

WASSERMAN EDUARDO  1998 AS MERANO 00:36.13 12

POSTAL MATTIA  1991 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:37.48 13

COLOMBARA STEFANO  1996 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:41.57 14

Gara n.5.00 - 200 Misti - Femminili-Assoluti

GUADAGNINI SOFIA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:29.34 1

BETTIN KATIA  1997 SSV BOZEN 02:30.03 2

PUSCEDDU SOFIA  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:30.32 3

PATINI CELESTE  1997 SSV BOZEN 02:32.42 4

MESSNER SARA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:35.66 5

DEMATTE' SARA  1999 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:35.77 6

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:36.29 7

ZINGERLE NADINE  1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:38.88 8

GUSPERTI SARA  2001 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:38.97 9

ROUIMI JASMINE  1999 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:40.82 10

MORBIN MARIA ELENA  2000 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:40.88 11

WILD LENA  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:41.03 12

DALL'AGNOL MARTINA  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:42.95 13

RIGATTI CORNELIA  1993 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:43.19 14

MORBIN ELISABETTA  1996 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:44.21 15

BALDISSERI ASIA  2000 AS MERANO 02:48.59 16

LEONARDI LETIZIA  1994 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 02:52.42 17

DECARLI ALESSIA  1997 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 02:54.51 18

ZINGERLE CELINE  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:55.67 19
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TURRI MARTINA  1997 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:56.04 20

TASIN IRENE  1996 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 02:57.85 21

DONINI VALENTINA  2000 RARI NANTES TRENTO  SQ: NP - NaS

BRIDI ARIANNA  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.6.00 - 200 Misti - Maschili-Assoluti

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:14.33 1

CIOLA ENRICO  1987 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:14.37 2

UBALDI DYLAN  1994 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:15.70 3

PAOLI RAFFAELE  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:18.91 4

GIORDANI DANIEL  1998 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 02:22.40 5

CASNA ZACCARIA  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:23.05 6

MORBIN ALESSANDRO  1998 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:25.00 7

COSER OMAR  1996 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 02:26.40 8

ZENATTI ANDREA  1997 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 02:26.70 9

HOFER CHRISTIAN  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:26.83 10

MAZZALAI LUCA  1999 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:27.20 11

BARCHI NICOLO'  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:28.19 12

NONES MICHAEL  1991 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 02:30.76 13

HUEBNER CHRISTIAN  1996 AS MERANO 02:33.88 14

MORANDELL PAUL  1996 SSV BOZEN 02:35.99 15

Gara n.7.00 - 400 Stile Libero - Femminili-Assoluti

LETRARI ARIANNA  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:36.43 1

BETTA VERONICA  1996 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 04:38.17 2

MONEGAGLIA CHIARA  2000 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:44.78 3

LINSER STEFANIE  1996 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:45.98 4

KNAPP ANDREA  1997 SSV BOZEN 04:48.45 5

PEDROLLI LAURA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:54.30 6

ZANETTI SARA  1997 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:57.58 7

EISENDLE ELISA  1997 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:57.88 8

CALONE FABIANA  2001 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 05:00.30 9

WILD LENA  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:00.31 10

CACCAVELLA MARTINA  1997 AS MERANO 05:02.28 11

DOSSI LISA  2000 2001 TEAM 05:03.29 12

CRISTOFORETTI FRANCESCA  1995 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 05:05.03 13

BAZZANELLA ELISA  1997 AS MERANO 05:05.72 14

ZINI ARIANNA  1998 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 05:05.98 15
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AMADORI LAURA  1998 2001 TEAM 05:26.79 16

BRIDI ARIANNA  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.8.00 - 400 Stile Libero - Maschili-Assoluti

BALLO STEFANO  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:09.07 1

Pusceddu Alessandro  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN04:20.84 2

CIOLA ENRICO  1987 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:25.14 3

PANIERI DAVIS  1997 2001 TEAM 04:26.34 4

ANDREOLI CRISTIAN  1998 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:38.85 5

BETTI ANDREA  1994 AS MERANO 04:39.17 6

TECCHIOLLI ZENO  2000 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:40.68 7

VIVIANI SIMONE  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:43.31 8

ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRO  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:48.90 9

Gara n.9.00 - 4x100 Mista - Femminili-Assoluti

CADETTI A  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:37.20 1

JUNIORES A  1997 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:41.04 2

JUNIORES A  1997 SSV BOZEN 04:49.28 3

ASSOLUTI A  1980 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:51.78 4

CADETTI A  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:52.90 5

JUNIORES A  1997 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN04:57.42 6

JUNIORES B  1997 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 05:03.43 7

CADETTI A  1995 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 05:20.00 8

JUNIORES A  1997 AS MERANO 05:31.93 9

ASSOLUTI A  1980 2001 TEAM 05:36.27 10

Gara n.10.00 - 4x100 Mista - Maschili-Assoluti

CADETTI A  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:05.05 1

SENIOR A  1969 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 04:15.98 2

RAGAZZI A  1997 AS MERANO 04:17.70 3

ASSOLUTI A  1968 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:19.82 4

SENIOR A  1969 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:21.82 5

ASSOLUTI A  1968 2001 TEAM 04:26.85 6

RAGAZZI A  1997 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:27.07 7

ASSOLUTI A  1968 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:27.45 8

ASSOLUTI B  1968 AS MERANO 04:50.55 9

JUNIORES A  1995 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 05:08.47 10
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Gara n.11.00 - 200 Farfalla - Femminili-Assoluti

ZANETTI SARA  1997 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:21.00 1

STOPPA FRANCESCA  1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:23.02 2

TEMPORIN ILARIA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:27.34 3

PEDROLLI LAURA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:38.64 4

PESOLE BRUNA  2001 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:43.26 5

OTTAVIANI ILARIA  1995 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:51.43 6

GIORDANI LETIZIA  1995 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 02:54.24 7

BRIDI ARIANNA  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.12.00 - 200 Farfalla - Maschili-Assoluti

CIOLA ENRICO  1987 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:12.48 1

PAOLI RAFFAELE  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:16.62 2

ZOMER ANDREAS  1997 2001 TEAM 02:20.61 3

TODESCO LUCA  1998 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:21.03 4

CHISTE' STEFANO  1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:24.99 5

EMERI JACOPO  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:25.41 6

VIVIANI SIMONE  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:33.79 7

BALDESSARI SIMONE  1999 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:35.04 8

GASPEROTTI MAURO  1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:36.16 9

BRAGAGNA ANDREA  1996 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:47.04 10

RINCHI MATTEO  1998 Centro Nuoto Cortona  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.13.00 - 100 Stile Libero - Femminili-Assoluti

KNAPP MAGDALENA  1997 SSV BOZEN 01:01.76 1

PIRCHER MAGDALENA  1997 SSV BOZEN 01:01.79 2

BETTA VERONICA  1996 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 01:02.11 3

MESSNER SARA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:02.87 4

HAEUFLER ANJA  1998 SSV BOZEN 01:03.84 5

BONVECCHIO AMANDA  1998 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:04.10 6

PETRI GIULIA  1997 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 01:04.51 7

PESOLE BRUNA  2001 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:04.62 8

DALL'AGNOL MARTINA  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:04.87 9

LINSER STEFANIE  1996 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:04.89 10

EISENDLE ELISA  1997 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:04.90 11

PATINI CELESTE  1997 SSV BOZEN 01:05.08 12
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LADURNER DEBORAH  1996 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:05.41 13

SANTER ANNA  1998 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:05.54 14

WILD LENA  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.84 15

GIOVANELLI ARIANNA  2000 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:06.89 16

ZINI ARIANNA  1998 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 01:07.25 17

CRISTOFORETTI FRANCESCA  1995 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 01:07.65 18

OTTAVIANI ILARIA  1995 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:07.73 19

BRUSCO SARA  1994 2001 TEAM 01:07.80 20

BAZZANELLA ELISA  1997 AS MERANO 01:08.21 21

MORBIN MARIA ELENA  2000 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:08.26 22

STEINMANN ADNA  1996 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:08.48 23

PALLA ALEXANDRA  1997 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:08.52 24

DOSSI LISA  2000 2001 TEAM 01:10.25 25

TURRI MARTINA  1997 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.81 26

ZENATTI ALESSIA  1995 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 01:12.22 27

SEVIGNANI SILVIA  1997 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 01:12.32 28

LEONARDI LETIZIA  1994 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 01:12.58 29

AMADORI LAURA  1998 2001 TEAM 01:13.31 30

TASIN IRENE  1996 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 01:14.10 31

PAROLARI CARLOTTA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 01:14.13 32

DE NOIA ELISA  1997 AS MERANO 01:15.21 33

PANIZZA VERONICA  1997 2001 TEAM 01:16.23 34

STEFANI VALENTINA  1995 2001 TEAM 01:16.78 35

Gara n.14.00 - 100 Stile Libero - Maschili-Assoluti

BALLO STEFANO  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:53.72 1

WASSERMAN RICCARDO  1993 DOLOMITICA 00:53.85 2

BENETTI DIAMOUND  1992 SSV BOZEN 00:54.19 3

CHISTE' NICOLA  1994 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:54.82 4

PELLEGRINI FILIPPO  1992 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:56.73 5

NONES MICHAEL  1991 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:56.81 6

COSER STEFANO  1991 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:57.12 7

UBALDI DYLAN  1994 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:57.41 8

TOMASI LEONARDO  1991 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 00:57.75 9

CARRADORE MIZIO  1990 2001 TEAM 00:58.01 10

FRIZZARIN MARCO  1989 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:58.87 11

PAKLER MARCO  1997 SSV BOZEN 00:58.98 12

ANDREOLI CRISTIAN  1998 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:59.18 13

DALLAPE' LUCA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:59.49 14

PEDROTTI LUCA  1998 AS MERANO 00:59.70 15
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NONES DANIEL  1995 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:59.71 16

CACCAVELLA ANTONIO  1995 AS MERANO 01:00.02 17

PANIERI DAVIS  1997 2001 TEAM 01:00.07 18

MUNDA GIACOMO  1997 AS MERANO 01:00.12 19

ZANLUCCHI ROBERTO  1986 DOLOMITICA 01:00.15 20

MORANDELL PAUL  1996 SSV BOZEN 01:00.24 21

LEONE ALEX  1995 SSV BOZEN 01:01.12 22

TOMASI GABRIELE  1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:01.53 23

CIAGHI DAVIDE  1996 2001 TEAM 01:01.67 24

RONCOLATO ALAN  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 01:02.13 25

HUEBNER CHRISTIAN  1996 AS MERANO 01:02.17 26

ZENATTI ANDREA  1997 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 01:02.93 27

BORSELLO THOMAS  1997 AS MERANO 01:02.98 28

PELLEGRINI DAVIDE  1993 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 01:03.08 29

BIAGIONI BRUNO  1985 DOLOMITICA 01:04.81 30

ANDREATTI THOMAS  1994 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 01:06.51 31

COLOMBARA STEFANO  1996 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 01:07.33 32

GASPEROTTI MAURO  1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:07.42 33

POSTAL MATTIA  1991 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:10.73 34

ANDERSEN MAGNUS  1995 SOC. DANESE 00:57.64  SQ: FC - AK

Gara n.15.00 - 200 Rana - Femminili-Assoluti

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:45.39 1

MONEGAGLIA AGNESE  1997 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:46.23 2

COSER STEFANIA  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:46.70 3

DEMATTE' SARA  1999 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:49.26 4

BETTIN KATIA  1997 SSV BOZEN 02:50.52 5

SPAGNOLO ELENA  2000 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:50.95 6

BONIATTI ARIANNA  1997 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:51.75 7

GUADAGNINI SOFIA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:52.35 8

ZINGERLE NADINE  1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:54.02 9

PUSCEDDU SOFIA  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:54.20 10

LETRARI ARIANNA  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:54.56 11

ZANLUCCHI ANGELICA  1999 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:58.73 12

DECARLI ALESSIA  1997 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 03:02.57 13

BALDISSERI ASIA  2000 AS MERANO 03:02.97 14

ZINGERLE CELINE  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 03:07.23 15

PERUZZI ALICE  2000 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 03:10.38 16

MERANER LEONIE  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 03:10.46 17
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MERANER ALINE  1995 SSV BOZEN 03:16.25 18

Gara n.16.00 - 200 Rana - Maschili-Assoluti

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:28.10 1

GIORDANI DANIEL  1998 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 02:28.65 2

BALLO STEFANO  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:29.76 3

BALDISSERI ALEX  1997 AS MERANO 02:31.81 4

Pusceddu Alessandro  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:33.13 5

COSER OMAR  1996 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 02:33.16 6

POSTAL LUCA  1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:38.17 7

MAULE NICOLO'  1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:41.91 8

RISATTI DAVIDE  1999 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:42.26 9

MAZZALAI LUCA  1999 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:44.89 10

TOMASI EDOARDO  1999 RARI NANTES TRENTO 02:46.79 11

CACCAVELLA ANTONIO  1995 AS MERANO 02:48.18 12

ZENATTI ANDREA  1997 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 02:51.51 13

BORSELLO THOMAS  1997 AS MERANO 02:53.11 14

RIGHI MATTIA  1999 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 02:53.21 15

ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRO  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:54.26 16

CIAGHI DAVIDE  1996 2001 TEAM 03:02.15 17

Gara n.17.00 - 800 Stile Libero - Femminili-Assoluti

BETTA VERONICA  1996 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 09:30.62 1

PIRCHER MAGDALENA  1997 SSV BOZEN 09:35.96 2

STOPPA FRANCESCA  1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO 09:40.35 3

LINSER STEFANIE  1996 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 09:49.20 4

KNAPP ANDREA  1997 SSV BOZEN 09:55.06 5

MONEGAGLIA CHIARA  2000 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 09:58.11 6

MESSNER SARA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN09:59.14 7

PEDROLLI LAURA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 10:03.06 8

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN10:06.04 9

CALONE FABIANA  2001 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 10:06.96 10

GUADAGNINI SOFIA  1998 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 10:08.48 11

CACCAVELLA MARTINA  1997 AS MERANO 10:29.82 12

BONVECCHIO AMANDA  1998 RARI NANTES TRENTO 10:35.03 13

ZINI ARIANNA  1998 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 10:49.16 14

GIORDANI LETIZIA  1995 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 10:52.65 15

BRIDI ARIANNA  1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO  SQ: NP - NaS
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

Gara n.18.00 - 1500 Stile Libero - Maschili-Assoluti

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN16:41.85 1

PANIERI DAVIS  1997 2001 TEAM 17:49.51 2

GIORDANI DANIEL  1998 ASD BRENTA NUOTO 17:51.89 3

TECCHIOLLI ZENO  2000 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 18:29.36 4

BETTI ANDREA  1994 AS MERANO 19:09.33 5

COSER OMAR  1996 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 19:32.88 6

NONES DANIEL  1995 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 20:12.72 7
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Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Lungo

Risultati Staffetta

BOLZANO

 50

 8

LIDO DI BOLZANO

21/07/2013

Tempo: Punti:

Gara n.  9 4x100 Mista Femminili

RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:37.20 18 1 Assoluti
 1 DALL'AGNOL MARTINA 01:12.43

 2 BONIATTI ARIANNA 01:18.15

 3 STOPPA FRANCESCA 01:03.70

 4 ZANETTI SARA 01:02.92

NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:41.04 14 2 Assoluti
 1 TEMPORIN ILARIA 01:10.93

 2 MONEGAGLIA AGNESE 01:17.69

 3 PETRI GIULIA 01:07.88

 4 GUADAGNINI SOFIA 01:04.54

SSV BOZEN 04:49.28 12 3 Assoluti
 1 PATINI CELESTE 01:10.89

 2 BETTIN KATIA 01:22.07

 3 KNAPP MAGDALENA 01:11.55

 4 PIRCHER MAGDALENA 01:04.77

AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:51.78 10 4 Assoluti
 1 MORBIN ELISABETTA 01:17.35

 2 SPAGNOLO ELENA 01:15.70

 3 PESOLE BRUNA 01:13.29

 4 GIOVANELLI ARIANNA 01:05.44

BOLZANO NUOTO 04:52.90 8 5 Assoluti
 1 WILD LENA 01:17.18

 2 ZINGERLE NADINE 01:20.49

 3 LETRARI ARIANNA 01:06.17

 4 TURRI MARTINA 01:09.06

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 04:57.42 6 6 Assoluti
 1 MESSNER SARA 01:13.94

 2 SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA 01:20.65

 3 PUSCEDDU SOFIA 01:15.11

 4 ROUIMI JASMINE 01:07.72

NUOTATORI TRENTINI 05:03.43 4 7 Assoluti
 1 PERUZZI ALICE 01:17.11

 2 DEMATTE' SARA 01:18.56

 3 SEVIGNANI SILVIA 01:16.68

 4 PAROLARI CARLOTTA 01:11.08

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 05:20.00 2 8 Assoluti
 1 ZENATTI ALESSIA 01:22.67

 2 DECARLI ALESSIA 01:25.29

 3 TASIN IRENE 01:23.94

 4 ZINI ARIANNA 01:08.10

AS MERANO 05:31.93 9 Assoluti
 1 DE NOIA ELISA 01:33.63

 2 BALDISSERI ASIA 01:23.65

 3 CACCAVELLA MARTINA 01:24.98

 4 BAZZANELLA ELISA 01:09.67

2001 TEAM 05:36.27 10 Assoluti
 1 STEFANI VALENTINA 01:27.38

 2 DOSSI LISA 01:40.76
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Tempo: Punti:

 4 BRUSCO SARA 02:28.13

Gara n.  10 4x100 Mista Maschili

BOLZANO NUOTO 04:05.05 18 1 Assoluti
 1 UBALDI DYLAN 01:00.26

 2 CASNA ZACCARIA 01:07.90

 3 BALLO STEFANO 00:57.50

 4 EMERI JACOPO 00:59.39

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 04:15.98 14 2 Assoluti
 1 TOMASI LEONARDO 01:09.43

 2 ZENATTI ANDREA 01:09.74

 3 COSER STEFANO 01:02.27

 4 CHISTE' NICOLA 00:54.54

AS MERANO 04:17.70 12 3 Assoluti
 1 MUNDA GIACOMO 01:06.66

 2 BALDISSERI ALEX 01:06.11

 3 PEDROTTI LUCA 01:04.60

 4 BORSELLO THOMAS 01:00.33

RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:19.82 10 4 Assoluti
 1 TODESCO LUCA 01:09.78

 2 MAULE NICOLO' 01:13.56

 3 PAOLI RAFFAELE 00:59.62

 4 CIOLA ENRICO 00:56.86

NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:21.82 8 5 Assoluti
 1 PELLEGRINI FILIPPO 01:06.72

 2 MAZZALAI LUCA 01:14.74

 3 DALLAPE' LUCA 01:02.71

 4 FRIZZARIN MARCO 00:57.65

2001 TEAM 04:26.85 6 6 Assoluti
 1 CARRADORE MIZIO 01:05.55

 2 CIAGHI DAVIDE 01:19.24

 3 ZOMER ANDREAS 01:04.24

 4 PANIERI DAVIS 00:57.82

AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:27.07 4 7 Assoluti
 1 MORBIN ALESSANDRO 01:06.18

 2 RISATTI DAVIDE 01:17.63

 3 BALDESSARI SIMONE 01:05.15

 4 ANDREOLI CRISTIAN 00:58.11

BOLZANO NUOTO 04:27.45 2 8 Assoluti
 1 BARCHI NICOLO' 01:07.90

 2 CHISTE' STEFANO 01:12.84

 3 VIVIANI SIMONE 01:04.92

 4 ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRO 01:01.79

AS MERANO 04:50.55 9 Assoluti
 1 HUEBNER CHRISTIAN 01:16.19

 2 CACCAVELLA ANTONIO 01:16.93

 3 WASSERMAN EDUARDO 01:14.06

 4 BETTI ANDREA 01:03.37

NUOTATORI TRENTINI 05:08.47 10 Assoluti
 1 COLOMBARA STEFANO 01:31.89

 2 RIGHI MATTIA 01:24.03

 3 BRAGAGNA ANDREA 01:11.12

 4 RONCOLATO ALAN 01:01.53
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